
Restricted Multigrade 8B

Session Date: 21/08/2022  -:- Session 2 of 2

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-1335/528 63.45401 K.C. Lee**/Bigi Cameron**

N-6295/528 55.87302 Judy Innes/Jackie Whitham

N-4288/528 54.55203 Nellie Arts**/Maureen Sheldon**

N-5278/528 52.65104 Jocelyn Southon**/Val Tetley**

N-2271/528 51.3305 Kevin Griffin**/Caroline Griffin**

N-3267/528 50.5706 Bruce Cousins**/Neil Beckett**

N-10262/528 49.6207 Trish Young**/Kerri McCrae**

N-12254/528 48.1108 Takayo Yanagisawa**/Jeremy Fraser-Hoskin**

N-8251/528 47.5409 John Craig**/Emma Russell**

N-11246/528 46.59010 Jon Maplesden/Heather Doherty

N-7219/528 41.48011 Nina Gebler**/Jenny Oxley**

N-9202/528 38.26012 Bruce Hudson/Roger O'Connor

SECTION:   Red

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-10/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-20/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-30/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-40/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-50/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-60/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-70/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-80/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-90/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-100/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-110/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**

N-120/0 0.0000 Unknown Player**/Unknown Player**



Restricted Multigrade 8B

Session Date: 21/08/2022  -:- Session 2 of 2

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Bill Leach**/Prem Soundra** E-12338/528 64.02401

Kevin Birch**/Mereana Cullen** E-3335/528 63.45302

Aaron Starr**/Rob Davies** E-7332/528 62.88203

Ian McGarvey**/Paul Scott** E-10290/528 54.92104

Heather Richards**/Nick Edginton** E-1268/528 50.7605

Zena Williams/Bob McCarthy E-8267/528 50.5706

Monica Lunny/Barbara Crum E-2253/528 47.9207

Rhona Wilken/Ruth Tomkins E-6241/528 45.6408

Susie Gordon/Sue Jones E-5220/528 41.6709

John Varney/Claire Gunn E-9214/528 40.53010

Christel Van Baalen/Cynthia Olson E-4207/528 39.20011

Pam Browne**/Estelle Arts** E-11203/528 38.45012

SECTION:   Red

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-10/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-20/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-30/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-40/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-50/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-60/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-70/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-80/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-90/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-100/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-110/0 0.0000

Unknown Player**/Unknown Player** E-120/0 0.0000



Restricted Multigrade 8B

Session Date: 21/08/2022  -:- Session 2 of 2

Papakura

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

K.C. Lee/Bigi Cameron N-1335.0/528 63.45 1 (1) 40

Judy Innes/Jackie Whitham N-6295.0/528 55.87 2 (2) 30

Nellie Arts/Maureen Sheldon N-4288.0/528 54.55 3 (3) 20

Jocelyn Southon/Val Tetley N-5278.0/528 52.65 4 (4) 10

Kevin Griffin/Caroline Griffin N-2271.0/528 51.33 5 (5) 0

Bruce Cousins/Neil Beckett N-3267.0/528 50.57 6 (6) 0

Trish Young/Kerri McCrae N-10262.0/528 49.62 7 (7) 0

Takayo Yanagisawa/Jeremy Fraser-Hoskin N-12254.0/528 48.11 8 (8) 0

John Craig/Emma Russell N-8251.0/528 47.54 9 (9) 0

Jon Maplesden/Heather Doherty N-11246.0/528 46.59 10 (10) 0

Nina Gebler/Jenny Oxley N-7219.0/528 41.48 11 (11) 0

Bruce Hudson/Roger O'Connor N-9202.0/528 38.26 12 (12) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-10.0/0 0.00 13 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-20.0/0 0.00 14 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-30.0/0 0.00 15 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-40.0/0 0.00 16 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-50.0/0 0.00 17 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-60.0/0 0.00 18 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-70.0/0 0.00 19 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-80.0/0 0.00 20 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-90.0/0 0.00 21 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-100.0/0 0.00 22 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-110.0/0 0.00 23 (0) 0

Unknown/Unknown N-120.0/0 0.00 24 (0) 0



Restricted Multigrade 8B

Session Date: 21/08/2022  -:- Session 2 of 2

Papakura

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Bill Leach/Prem Soundra E-12338.0/528  64.02401 (1)

Kevin Birch/Mereana Cullen E-3335.0/528  63.45302 (2)

Aaron Starr/Rob Davies E-7332.0/528  62.88203 (3)

Ian McGarvey/Paul Scott E-10290.0/528  54.92104 (4)

Heather Richards/Nick Edginton E-1268.0/528  50.7605 (5)

Zena Williams/Bob McCarthy E-8267.0/528  50.5706 (6)

Monica Lunny/Barbara Crum E-2253.0/528  47.9207 (7)

Rhona Wilken/Ruth Tomkins E-6241.0/528  45.6408 (8)

Susie Gordon/Sue Jones E-5220.0/528  41.6709 (9)

John Varney/Claire Gunn E-9214.0/528  40.53010 (10)

Christel Van Baalen/Cynthia Olson E-4207.0/528  39.20011 (11)

Pam Browne/Estelle Arts E-11203.0/528  38.45012 (12)

Unknown/Unknown E-10.0/0  0.00013 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-20.0/0  0.00014 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-30.0/0  0.00015 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-40.0/0  0.00016 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-50.0/0  0.00017 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-60.0/0  0.00018 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-70.0/0  0.00019 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-80.0/0  0.00020 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-90.0/0  0.00021 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-100.0/0  0.00022 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-110.0/0  0.00023 (0)

Unknown/Unknown E-120.0/0  0.00024 (0)



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

1

Pair Scores MP

datum: 70

1 50 6.0 16.01

2 50 6.0 16.03

3 50 6.0 16.05

4 420 22.0 0.07

5 140 14.0 8.09

6 140 14.0 8.011

7 170 19.0 3.02

8 140 14.0 8.04

9 100 0.0 22.06

10 170 19.0 3.08

11 50 6.0 16.010

12 50 6.0 16.012

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

2

Pair Scores MP

datum: -290

1 300 14.0 8.01

2 420 10.0 12.03

3 50 18.0 4.05

4 50 18.0 4.07

5 400 12.0 10.09

6 150 22.0 0.011

7 800 0.0 22.02

8 50 18.0 4.04

9 450 5.0 17.06

10 450 5.0 17.08

11 450 5.0 17.010

12 450 5.0 17.012

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

3

Pair Scores MP

datum: -40

1 300 0.0 22.012

2 110 20.0 2.02

3 50 13.0 9.04

4 150 3.0 19.06

5 140 7.0 15.08

6 300 22.0 0.010

7 90 18.0 4.01

8 90 10.0 12.03

9 80 16.0 6.05

10 140 7.0 15.07

11 150 3.0 19.09

12 50 13.0 9.011

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

4

Pair Scores MP

datum: -30

1 100 8.0 14.012

2 110 16.0 6.02

3 110 16.0 6.04

4 140 21.0 1.06

5 300 0.0 22.08

6 100 8.0 14.010

7 140 21.0 1.01

8 100 8.0 14.03

9 100 8.0 14.05

10 200 2.0 20.07

11 100 8.0 14.09

12 110 16.0 6.011

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

5

Pair Scores MP

datum: -100

1 200 22.0 0.011

2 150 6.0 16.01

3 400 2.0 20.03

4 150 6.0 16.05

5 150 20.0 2.07

6 50 16.0 6.09

7 500 0.0 22.012

8 100 13.0 9.02

9 90 18.0 4.04

10 140 10.0 12.06

11 150 6.0 16.08

12 100 13.0 9.010

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

6

Pair Scores MP

datum: -500

1 600 14.0 8.011

2 600 14.0 8.01

3 690 0.0 22.03

4 200 22.0 0.05

5 600 14.0 8.07

6 600 14.0 8.09

7 660 4.0 18.012

8 660 4.0 18.02

9 600 14.0 8.04

10 630 8.0 14.06

11 100 20.0 2.08

12 660 4.0 18.010

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

7

Pair Scores MP

datum: -10

1 100 14.0 8.010

2 110 6.0 16.012

3 100 14.0 8.02

4 620 0.0 22.04

5 100 14.0 8.06

6 200 22.0 0.08

7 100 14.0 8.011

8 100 14.0 8.01

9 140 3.0 19.03

10 100 14.0 8.05

11 140 3.0 19.07

12 100 14.0 8.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

8

Pair Scores MP

datum: -100

1 110 22.0 0.010

2 50 17.0 5.012

3 100 14.0 8.02

4 50 17.0 5.04

5 140 9.0 13.06

6 140 9.0 13.08

7 80 20.0 2.011

8 140 9.0 13.01

9 170 3.0 19.03

10 170 3.0 19.05

11 300 0.0 22.07

12 140 9.0 13.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

9

Pair Scores MP

datum: 60

1 530 22.0 0.09

2 110 2.0 20.011

3 200 19.0 3.01

4 100 14.0 8.03

5 200 19.0 3.05

6 50 9.0 13.07

7 110 2.0 20.010

8 100 14.0 8.012

9 110 2.0 20.02

10 80 6.0 16.04

11 100 14.0 8.06

12 50 9.0 13.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

10

Pair Scores MP

datum: 60

1 200 19.0 3.09

2 100 10.0 12.011

3 100 5.0 17.01

4 100 10.0 12.03

5 200 0.0 22.05

6 110 2.0 20.07

7 100 10.0 12.010

8 200 19.0 3.012

9 200 19.0 3.02

10 200 19.0 3.04

11 110 14.0 8.06

12 100 5.0 17.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

11

Pair Scores MP

datum: 130

1 420 18.0 4.08

2 420 18.0 4.010

3 50 9.0 13.012

4 100 2.0 20.02

5 420 18.0 4.04

6 420 18.0 4.06

7 50 9.0 13.09

8 100 2.0 20.011

9 50 9.0 13.01

10 50 9.0 13.03

11 420 18.0 4.05

12 100 2.0 20.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

12

Pair Scores MP

datum: -350

1 420 13.0 9.08

2 450 3.0 19.010

3 450 3.0 19.012

4 200 18.0 4.02

5 430 8.0 14.04

6 100 22.0 0.06

7 420 13.0 9.09

8 420 13.0 9.011

9 450 3.0 19.01

10 420 13.0 9.03

11 170 20.0 2.05

12 450 3.0 19.07

----------------------------------------



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

13

Pair Scores MP

datum: -160

1 500 1.0 21.07

2 200 22.0 0.09

3 200 9.0 13.011

4 300 5.0 17.01

5 500 1.0 21.03

6 110 16.0 6.05

7 300 5.0 17.08

8 130 13.0 9.010

9 130 13.0 9.012

10 100 19.0 3.02

11 100 19.0 3.04

12 200 9.0 13.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

14

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 9.0 13.07

2 110 4.0 18.09

3 100 17.0 5.011

4 100 17.0 5.01

5 100 17.0 5.03

6 50 9.0 13.05

7 50 9.0 13.08

8 300 2.0 20.010

9 400 0.0 22.012

10 50 9.0 13.02

11 100 17.0 5.04

12 200 22.0 0.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

15

Pair Scores MP

datum: -20

1 100 17.0 5.06

2 100 10.0 12.08

3 50 13.0 9.010

4 140 4.0 18.012

5 110 20.0 2.02

6 140 4.0 18.04

7 140 4.0 18.07

8 100 17.0 5.09

9 140 4.0 18.011

10 140 4.0 18.01

11 50 13.0 9.03

12 150 22.0 0.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

16

Pair Scores MP

datum: -330

1 50 16.0 6.06

2 620 6.0 16.08

3 650 2.0 20.010

4 100 20.0 2.012

5 170 13.0 9.02

6 170 13.0 9.04

7 600 9.0 13.07

8 800 0.0 22.09

9 100 20.0 2.011

10 630 4.0 18.01

11 600 9.0 13.03

12 100 20.0 2.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

17

Pair Scores MP

datum: 40

1 140 18.0 4.05

2 50 9.0 13.07

3 470 22.0 0.09

4 50 9.0 13.011

5 140 18.0 4.01

6 110 14.0 8.03

7 100 3.0 19.06

8 50 9.0 13.08

9 140 18.0 4.010

10 100 3.0 19.012

11 110 0.0 22.02

12 50 9.0 13.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

18

Pair Scores MP

datum: -130

1 100 20.0 2.05

2 50 17.0 5.07

3 110 22.0 0.09

4 110 11.0 11.011

5 500 1.0 21.01

6 200 5.0 17.03

7 500 1.0 21.06

8 110 11.0 11.08

9 130 8.0 14.010

10 50 17.0 5.012

11 200 5.0 17.02

12 100 14.0 8.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

19

Pair Scores MP

datum: -280

1 170 10.0 12.04

2 100 16.0 6.06

3 620 8.0 14.08

4 690 2.0 20.010

5 100 16.0 6.012

6 660 5.0 17.02

7 130 12.0 10.05

8 300 20.0 2.07

9 1440 0.0 22.09

10 400 22.0 0.011

11 100 16.0 6.01

12 660 5.0 17.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

20

Pair Scores MP

datum: -350

1 80 20.0 2.04

2 630 6.0 16.06

3 150 12.0 10.08

4 630 6.0 16.010

5 660 1.0 21.012

6 130 17.0 5.02

7 130 17.0 5.05

8 660 1.0 21.07

9 140 14.0 8.09

10 100 22.0 0.011

11 600 10.0 12.01

12 630 6.0 16.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

21

Pair Scores MP

datum: -200

1 170 14.0 8.03

2 170 14.0 8.05

3 170 14.0 8.07

4 200 5.0 17.09

5 170 14.0 8.011

6 170 14.0 8.01

7 200 5.0 17.04

8 140 20.0 2.06

9 100 22.0 0.08

10 200 5.0 17.010

11 200 5.0 17.012

12 500 0.0 22.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

22

Pair Scores MP

datum: 210

1 180 14.0 8.03

2 170 7.0 15.05

3 170 7.0 15.07

4 300 20.0 2.09

5 170 7.0 15.011

6 170 7.0 15.01

7 200 17.0 5.04

8 200 17.0 5.06

9 140 0.0 22.08

10 170 7.0 15.010

11 170 7.0 15.012

12 460 22.0 0.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

23

Pair Scores MP

datum: 140

1 100 8.0 14.02

2 170 12.0 10.04

3 110 10.0 12.06

4 180 14.0 8.08

5 600 19.0 3.010

6 200 5.0 17.012

7 200 5.0 17.03

8 300 1.0 21.05

9 300 1.0 21.07

10 600 19.0 3.09

11 630 22.0 0.011

12 500 16.0 6.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

24

Pair Scores MP

datum: -50

1 50 16.0 6.02

2 110 20.0 2.04

3 80 12.0 10.06

4 120 22.0 0.08

5 50 16.0 6.010

6 110 8.0 14.012

7 170 2.0 20.03

8 170 2.0 20.05

9 170 2.0 20.07

10 50 16.0 6.09

11 140 6.0 16.011

12 100 10.0 12.01

----------------------------------------



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

1

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 -9999.
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

2

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

3

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

4

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW
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Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW
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Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW
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Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW
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Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW
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Pair Scores MP

datum: 0
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